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QUEENSLAND GIRLS
Secondary Schools
Sports Association

IMPI SPORTSWEAR IGNITION SERIES

MEET 4 | Friday, 29 August 2025 - State Athletics Facility

TIME

4:00 PM
4:20 PM
4:50 PM
5:15PM
5:45PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM
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TRACK EVENT
Warm Up

TIME
4:00 PM

FIELD EVENT
Warm Up

1500m

Hurdles @
4 x100m Relay
200m

400m ©

4:30 PM

100m

12 Years Long Jump - Pit #1 @
17 Years Long Jump - Pit #2 @
Over 1.45m High Jump

12/17 Years Shot Put

14/16 Years Javelin
13/15 Years Discus

Back: 12 &13 Years
Front: 14-17 Years

SCHOOL
STA
SOM HSE
STP

5:30 PM

CC

14/16 Years Long Jump - Pit #1 @

All Ages Triple Jump — Pit #2
Under 1.30m High Jump
14/16 Years Shot Put

13/15 Years Javelin
12/17 Years Discus

STM 6:30 PM
BGGS

MBC

BSHS

IGGS

SPARE

13 Years Long Jump - Pit#1 @
15 Years Long Jump - Pit #2 @
1.30m - 1.45m High Jump

13/15 Years Shot Put
17 Years Javelin
14/16 Year Discus




