



IMPI SPORTSWEAR IGNITION SERIES

MEET 4 | Friday, 29 August 2025 - State Athletics Facility

TIME	TRACK EVENT	TIME	FIELD EVENT
4:00 PM	Warm Up	4:00 PM	Warm Up
4:20 PM	1500m	4:30 PM	12 Years Long Jump – Pit #1 💧
4:50 PM	Hurdles 🍐		17 Years Long Jump – Pit #2 💧
5:15 PM	4 x 100m Relay		Over 1.45m High Jump
5:45 PM	200m		12/17 Years Shot Put
6:30 PM	400m 🍐		14/16 Years Javelin
7:00 PM	100m		13/15 Years Discus
	Back: 12 &13 Years Front: 14-17 Years	5:30 PM	14/16 Years Long Jump – Pit #1 💧
LANE	SCHOOL		All Ages Triple Jump – Pit #2
1	STA		Under 1.30m High Jump
2	SOM HSE		14/16 Years Shot Put
3	STP		13/15 Years Javelin
4	CC		12/17 Years Discus
5	STM	6:30 PM	13 Years Long Jump – Pit #1
6	BGGS		15 Years Long Jump – Pit #2 💧
7	MBC		1.30m – 1.45m High Jump
8	BSHS		13/15 Years Shot Put
9	IGGS		17 Years Javelin 14/16 Year Discus
10	SPARE		